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Design size: 19.44 x 12.39 inches or 49.39 x 31.47 cm
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Instructions and Symbol Key for Design "HouyHas ngunua"

Fabric: 18 count
Stitches: 350 x 223 Size: 19.44 x 12.39 inches or 49.39 x 31.47 cm
Colours: DMC

Use 2 strands of thread for cross stitch
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Sym No.

ColourName

Dark navy blue
Blueberry blue

Ebony

Bottle green
Deep petrol blue
Dark forest green
Iron grey

Dark red wine
Cherry red
Brown

Sepia mauve
Herb green
Steel grey
Taupe mauve

Pistachio green

Hazelnut
Oaktree brown
Light taupe
Tulip red

Spicey gold

Sunlight yellow
Primrose yellow
Pigeon grey
Chrome grey

Light cornflower blue
Cloud blue

Garlic cream

Pale yellow
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No.

310
310+337
1

938

3799+82
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3799
930

987
938+385
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317+413
414+317
451
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ColourName

Black

Espresso brown

Anthracite grey
Slate grey
Basil green

Teak brown
Mahogany

Dark moss green

Shell pink grey
Ash blue

Storm blue
Tarragon green
Granite grey

Light blue grey
Red copper

Ochre copper
Burnt ochre orange
Otter brown

Light mocha brown
Pale red

Copper

Beech brown

Sahara cream

Mimosa yellow

Turtledove grey
Summer rain blue
Sand gold

Silver birch beige
Ivory
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712  Cream o 5200 B Bright white
988 Forestgreen @ 420+400
% 498 Dark red
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This charthas been designed and printed with our bestintentions of being without mistakes. However, the possibility of humanerror,
printing mistakes or the variation of individual stitching does exist, and we regret that we cannot be responsible for this.

Note: The shaded blocks on the chart represent overlapping stitches.
Produced using Cross Stitch Professional for Windows www.dpsoftware.co.uk
Copyright © NHHa BangeHko 2017 All rights reserved.




